

WBMD11-450-2024
Order no. 08, dated 20.05.2026

Today is fixed for evidence, positively.
OP files hazira.
Petitioner files time petition.
L.d P.O is on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 31.07.2026 for evidence, positively.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c